Financial Report August 1 2020- September 30 2021 C¢HK*5829

DATE DESCRIPTION DEPOSIT WITHDREW TOTAL CHKNO Notes
8/1/2020 2020-2021 Fiscial Year: Starting Balance [BBVA Compass]| $6,742.49 $7,094.97 Bank Statement August 2019
9/2/2020 Manchaca Storage [September] $47.00 $7,047.97| WIRED Receipt # 6262
10/2/2020 Manchaca Storage [October] $47.00 $7,000.97| WIRED Receipt # 6860
11/2/2020 Manchaca Storage [November] $47.00 $6,953.97| WIRED Receipt # 7584
11/16/2020 Website Fees $156.00 $6,797.97 1063
11/17/2020 Paid Debt to Waco Deaf Bowlers Assocation $1,078.00 $5,719.97 1062
12/2/2020 Manchaca Storage [December] $47.00 $5,672.97| WIRED Receipt # 8054
1/4/2021 Manchaca Storage [January] $47.00 $5,625.97| WIRED Receipt # 8726
2/5/2021 Rightspace Storage (Former Manchaca Storage) [February] $48.00 $5,577.97| WIRED Receipt # 9296
3/2/2021 Rightspace Storage (Former Manchaca Storage) [March] $48.00 $5,529.97| WIRED Receipt # 9884
3/3/2021 Paid Debt to Waco Deaf Bowlers Assocation $500.00 $5,029.97 1064
3/3/2021 [Grand Prairie] Paid Debt to Waco Deaf Bowlers Assocation| $300.00 $300.00 $5,029.97 1065
3/17/2021 Refund all bowlers' tournament [Wilbur Wright] $210.00 $4,819.97 1066
3/17/2021 Refund all bowlers' tournament [Bevelry Acton] $160.00 $4,659.97 1067
4/2/2021 Rightspace Storage (Former Manchaca Storage) [April] $48.00 $4,611.97| WIRED Receipt # 10505
4/7/2021 USPS PO Green Certificate Mail to Birmingham, AL $4.15 $4,607.82| WIRED Certified Mail #0189 02
4/30/2021 Deposit Refund to Birmingham Deaf Bowling League $500.00 $4,107.82 1068
5/3/2021 Rightspace Storage (Former Manchaca Storage) [May] $48.00 $4,059.82| WIRED Receipt # 11228
6/2/2021 Rightspace Storage (Former Manchaca Storage) [June] $48.00 $4,011.82| WIRED Receipt # 11916
7/2/2021 Rightspace Storage (Former Manchaca Storage) [July] $48.00 $3,963.82| WIRED Receipt # 12744
8/3/2021 Rightspace Storage (Former Manchaca Storage) [August] $48.00 $3,915.82| WIRED Receipt # 13621
8/11/2021 Mansfield Insurance Bond Agency $215.00 $3,700.82 1069 Payment Receipt # 640
9/3/2021 Rightspace Storage [September] $51.00 $3,649.82| WIRED Receipt # 14427
10/3/2021 Rightspace Storage [October] $51.00 $3,598.82| WIRED

$3,598.82

$3,598.82

Before

After

FINANCIAL REPORT BALANCE

SWDBA BBVA Compass $7,094.97
SWDBA BBVA Compass $3,598.82
Profit ($3,496.15)
Grand Prairie $300.00
SWDBA (Winter Storm) $0.00
SWDBA BBVA (Current) $3,649.82



https://drive.google.com/open?id=1z1pT1zqZb4PpmPzqEkQkJC-YhSBdBc6R
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1y4IqLwWJjjnfEYGrt0oP_1kAEyIurcPC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10cVECCkYFUK_NjypWdYLdJJ8RVy3zBvh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ADfB4asQQkNnRjNbXcks_opPGQdgkSz9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ycvaHvGKq8SGkWE5Vt203S1RiBMzxQfJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11ktemy52Yl_nyvzoBJvTE4dR0u2GPYZv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XtwcrtIFyBLzDOnvWMVWDGEv3XnYE3tS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WTd4qeLeTFlik5Gpbxb-vxEJJYo14cyc/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uln9OYumiRrVnjrqTSXHtMcg7SpPT7Zh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ogLq-DiYSJ3e9av8RgtOOjVrkuc5l-cw/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1I6doeaT2f0_y9J4DGFcB5Pq-4mr5eHkL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gd50wIV7vDWSu9mxBxdIgG7ICsjiH1Ig/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CAvVEvjvNGHFEfeTbmguR2iMuirK5QE8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xJFAhdxmQ6R_T_DO5EaQIpC13W1EzBjh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xoEBGna7TJCo0uKw__KwYhpA3hCt6tme/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1T7fV9fpbKacOmtAi7SJquWozIIqMUHRm/view?usp=sharing

